BIG APPLE HARDWARE
1111 Main Street
Columbiaville, MI 48111

(248) 544-5454 FAX

Please visit our website

Customer Number:

(248) 544-5458
www. bigahw. com

CUSTOMER INVOICE

Invoice Date: 0&/08/17

Customer Name:
Billing Address:

Sam Davis
10 POST ROAD

Tax Rate: .73

City, State, Zip: MT. VERNON NY
Product Code ‘@uantity Desgcription
201 1 Vase
202 1 Ash Tray
203 1 Lamp
200 1 Clock
Invoice Number: 4

Unit Price

11.595

3.95
19.95
10.95

Subtotal:
State Tax:
Total Amount Due:

Total Cost

11.95

3.95
19.93
10.95

46. 80
34. 16
80. 96



